Serial Device Server Solutions
  S
er
ia
l D
ev
ic
e

e-mail: info@moxa.com.tw     www.moxa.com 2-15
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
NPort 5610-16:
16-Port RS-232 Serial Device Server,
100-240 VAC power input
NPort 5610-8:
8-Port RS-232 Serial Device Server,
100-240 VAC power input
Above items include:
• 1 serial device server
• Quick Installation Guide
• NPort Document and Software CD-ROM
• Power Cord
NPort 5610-16-48V:
16-Port RS-232 Serial Device Server,
48 VDC power input
NPort 5610-8-48V:
8-Port RS-232 Serial Device Server,
48 VDC power input
Above Items include:
• 1 serial device server
• Quick Installation Guide
• NPort Document and Software CD-ROM
Optional Accessories
CBL-RJ45M9-150:  RJ45 8-pin to DB9 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150:  RJ45 8-pin to DB9 Female cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150:  RJ45 8-pin to DB25 Male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F25-150:  RJ45 8-pin to DB25 Female cable, 150 cm
 Pin RS-232
 1 DSR (in)
 2 RTS (out)
 3 GND